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Direction
Meckenheim Bf — Bonn Bad Godesberg Bf / Ria-Mater-
nus-Platz

38 stops

Open route schedule

Meckenheim Bf

Meckenheim Giermaarstr.

Meckenheim Neuer Markt

Meckenheim Schulzentrum

Meckenheim Breslauer Str.

Wachtberg Burg Münchhausen

Wachtberg Adendorf Drehwerk

Wachtberg Adendorf Kirche

Wachtberg Eckendorfer Str.

Wachtberg Fritzdorf Mitte

Wachtberg Arzdorf

Wachtberg Haus Holzem

Wachtberg Berkum Ekz

Wachtberg Alte Molkerei

Wachtberg Berkum Rathaus

Wachtberg Am Bollwerk

Wachtberg Kürrighoven

Wachtberg Raiffeisenbank

Wachtberg Blankenheimer Weg

Wachtberg Austr.

Wachtberg Niederbachem Feuerwehr

Route schedule
Meckenheim Bf — Bonn Bad Godesberg Bf / Ria-Mater-
nus-Platz

Monday 04:43-00:43
+1

Tuesday 04:43-00:43
+1

Wednesday 04:43-00:43
+1

Thursday 04:43-00:43
+1

Friday 04:43-00:43
+1

Saturday 05:43-00:43
+1

Sunday 06:43-00:43
+1

Route info

Direction: Meckenheim Bf

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-857-3834852984-1220006751
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Wachtberg Niederbachem Post

Wachtberg Am Hang

Bonn Oberaustr.

Bonn Gunterstr.

Bonn Mehlem Ort

Bonn Dreholzstr.

Bonn Brunhildstr.

Bonn Mehlem Bf

Bonn Deichmanns Aue

Bonn Galileistr.

Bonn Johanneskirche

Bonn Hans-Böckler-Allee

Bonn Theodor-Heuss-Str.

Bonn Bad Godesberg Stadthalle

Bonn Rigalsche Wiese

Bonn Am Kurpark

Bonn Bad Godesberg Bf / Ria-Maternus-Platz



Direction
Bonn Bad Godesberg Bf / Ria-Maternus-Platz — Mecken-
heim Bf

38 stops

Open route schedule

Bonn Bad Godesberg Bf / Ria-Maternus-Platz

Bonn Moltkestr.

Bonn Koblenzer Str.

Bonn Bad Godesberg Bf / Löbestr.

Bonn Bad Godesberg Stadthalle

Bonn Theodor-Heuss-Str.

Bonn Hans-Böckler-Allee

Bonn Johanneskirche

Bonn Galileistr.

Bonn Deichmanns Aue

Bonn Mehlem Bf

Bonn Brunhildstr.

Bonn Dreholzstr.

Bonn Mehlem Ort

Bonn Gunterstr.

Bonn Oberaustr.

Wachtberg Am Hang

Wachtberg Niederbachem Post

Wachtberg Niederbachem Feuerwehr

Wachtberg Austr.

Wachtberg Blankenheimer Weg

Wachtberg Raiffeisenbank

Wachtberg Kürrighoven

Wachtberg Am Bollwerk

Route schedule
Bonn Bad Godesberg Bf / Ria-Maternus-Platz — Mecken-
heim Bf

Monday 05:22-02:12
+1

Tuesday 05:22-02:12
+1

Wednesday 05:22-02:12
+1

Thursday 05:22-02:12
+1

Friday 05:22-02:12
+1

Saturday 07:12-02:12
+1

Sunday 08:12-02:12
+1

Route info

Direction: Bonn Bad Godesberg Bf / Ria-Maternus-Platz

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-857-3834852984-1220006751


Wachtberg Berkum Rathaus

Wachtberg Berkum Ekz

Wachtberg Haus Holzem

Wachtberg Arzdorf

Wachtberg Fritzdorf Mitte

Wachtberg Eckendorfer Str.

Wachtberg Adendorf Kirche

Wachtberg Adendorf Drehwerk

Wachtberg Burg Münchhausen

Meckenheim Breslauer Str.

Meckenheim Schulzentrum

Meckenheim Neuer Markt

Meckenheim Giermaarstr.

Meckenheim Bf

857 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bonn

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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